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Session 5 A - Preliminaries
TUE 21 NOV 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

62 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) Nitu IND
TODOROVA Emi-Mari BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ TSOY Natalya AUT
GRE
CHN
ZIM
PUR

SCHWEINZER Harald
POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
ZHANG Jingjing
MAKHULA Moses
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

63 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) LIN Pei-Fang TPE
KLÖTZER Maxi GER BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan MAR
AUT
BUL
IND
AZE

ABDERAHIM Ammour
SCHWEINZER Harald
BOTEVA Julia
KAVASJI Farhad
ASLANOV Fuad

28:29
27:30
29:28
25:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

64 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) SHALIMOVA Olha UKR
DI BARI Mery ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff ALG
PUR
CHN
ZIM
CAN

BESMI Mohamed
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
ZHANG Jingjing
MAKHULA Moses
HUGGINS Jennifer

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

65 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) NIE Yuan CHN
BALSAN Mungunsaran MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL BOTEVA Julia BRA
CUB
AZE
MAR
AUT

PAULA SOUZA Marcela
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
ASLANOV Fuad
ABDERAHIM Ammour
SCHWEINZER Harald

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

66 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (54kg) TAMANG Kusum NEP
PUSZKA Daria POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GRE POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos FRA
CHN
ALG
KAZ
ESP

MADEN Johany
ZHANG Jingjing
BESMI Mohamed
TSOY Natalya
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan

26:30
25:30
26:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

67 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (54kg) IRIE Sena JPN
MUNGUNTSETSEG Enkhjargal MGL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad BRA
AUT
IND
CUB
CAN

PAULA SOUZA Marcela
SCHWEINZER Harald
KAVASJI Farhad
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
HUGGINS Jennifer

29:28
28:27
30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

68 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (54kg) LIN Chiao-Ling TPE
LU Xia CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany PUR
ZIM
ESP
IND
ENG

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
MAKHULA Moses
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
KAVASJI Farhad
CANNELL Geoff

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

69 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (54kg) Sakshi IND
SHUDABAEVA Indira RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT SCHWEINZER Harald KAZ
AZE
BUL
CAN
CHN

TSOY Natalya
ASLANOV Fuad
BOTEVA Julia
HUGGINS Jennifer
ZHANG Jingjing

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

70 Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg) HO Szu-Ping TPE
VILLAS Veronika HUN BLUE RSC R2 2:03

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KAVASJI Farhad ZIM
FRA
ALG
KAZ
PUR

MAKHULA Moses
MADEN Johany
BESMI Mohamed
TSOY Natalya
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel

18:20
8:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

71 Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg) BOOT Ella AUS
SADIKU Donjeta KOS

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

72 Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg) MEHMEDOVA Aslahan Sezgin BUL
IM Aeji KOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo IND
KAZ
ZIM
ENG
ESP

KAVASJI Farhad
TSOY Natalya
MAKHULA Moses
CANNELL Geoff
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan

27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

73 Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg) BENMESSAHEL Fatia FRA
ESTRADA DIAZ Diana USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ TSOY Natalya AUT
ALG
BRA
BUL
CHN

SCHWEINZER Harald
BESMI Mohamed
PAULA SOUZA Marcela
BOTEVA Julia
ZHANG Jingjing

30:26
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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