



**Session Results** 

## Session 5 A - Preliminaries TUE 21 NOV 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Deci	sion
62	Preliminaries	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	Nitu TODOROVA Emi-Mari		IND BUL	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	KAZ	TSOY Natalya	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GRE CHN ZIM	SCHWEINZER Harald POUTACHIDIS Nikolac ZHANG Jingjing MAKHULA Moses FERREIRA VALENTIN			29:28 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27
<u></u>	Dualizationaria	Managla Light The (45, 40kg)				TOF				
63	Preliminaries	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	LIN Pei-Fang KLÖTZER Maxi		TPE GER	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAR AUT BUL IND	ABDERAHIM Ammour SCHWEINZER Harald BOTEVA Julia KAVASJI Farhad ASLANOV Fuad			28:29 27:30 29:28 25:30 28:29
64	Preliminaries	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	SHALIMOVA Olha DI BARI Mery		UKR ITA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ENG	CANNELL Geoff	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUR CHN ZIM	BESMI Mohamed FERREIRA VALENTIN ZHANG Jingjing MAKHULA Moses HUGGINS Jennifer	Emanuel		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25 30:27
65	Preliminaries	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	NIE Yuan BALSAN Mungunsaran		CHN MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BUL	BOTEVA Julia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CUB AZE MAR	PAULA SOUZA Marcel VAZQUEZ CALERO W ASLANOV Fuad ABDERAHIM Ammour SCHWEINZER Harald			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
66	Preliminaries	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	TAMANG Kusum PUSZKA Daria		NEP POL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GRE	POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN ALG KAZ	MADEN Johany ZHANG Jingjing BESMI Mohamed TSOY Natalya RODRIGUEZ TEJERA	Juan		26:30 25:30 26:30 25:30 26:30
67	Preliminaries	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED	IRIE Sena		JPN	RED	WP	4:1	
0.		(e mg)	BLUE	MUNGUNTSETSEG Enkhj	argal	MGL				
		Referee:	AZE	ASLANOV Fuad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUT IND CUB	PAULA SOUZA Marcel SCHWEINZER Harald KAVASJI Farhad VAZQUEZ CALERO W HUGGINS Jennifer			29:28 28:27 30:27 30:27 28:29
68	Preliminaries	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	LIN Chiao-Ling LU Xia		TPE CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZIM ESP IND	FERREIRA VALENTIN MAKHULA Moses RODRIGUEZ TEJERA KAVASJI Farhad CANNELL Geoff			28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
69	Preliminaries	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	Sakshi SHUDABAEVA Indira		IND RUS	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		SCHWEINZER Harald	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ AZE BUL CAN	TSOY Natalya ASLANOV Fuad BOTEVA Julia HUGGINS Jennifer ZHANG Jingjing			28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27





**Session Results** 

## Session 5 A - Preliminaries TUE 21 NOV 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NO Cod		Result	Decision
70	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	HO Szu-Ping VILLAS Veronika	TPE HUI		RSC	R2 2:03
		Referee:	IND	KAVASJI Farhad	Judge 1: ZIM Judge 2: FRA Judge 3: ALG Judge 4: KAZ Judge 5: PUR	MAKHULA Moses MADEN Johany BESMI Mohamed TSOY Natalya FERREIRA VALENTIN	Emanuel	18:20 8:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
71	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	BOOT Ella SADIKU Donjeta	AUS		WO	
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:			
72	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	MEHMEDOVA Aslahan S IM Aeji	0	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	CUB	VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo	Judge 1: IND Judge 2: KAZ Judge 3: ZIM Judge 4: ENG Judge 5: ESP	KAVASJI Farhad TSOY Natalya MAKHULA Moses CANNELL Geoff RODRIGUEZ TEJERA	Juan	27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 27:30
73	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	BENMESSAHEL Fatia ESTRADA DIAZ Diana	FRA USA		WP	3:2
		Referee:	KAZ	TSOY Natalya	Judge 1: AUT Judge 2: ALG Judge 3: BRA Judge 4: BUL Judge 5: CHN	SCHWEINZER Harald BESMI Mohamed PAULA SOUZA Marcel BOTEVA Julia ZHANG Jingjing	а	30:26 28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29

 Legend:
 Rn
 Round number
 RSC
 Referee Stops Contest
 WO
 Walkover
 WP
 Win on points